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HANDGUN CARTRIDGES

GECO FULL METAL JACKET
FLAT NOSE
GECO 9 mm Luger FULL METAL JACKET FLAT NOSE
10,09
Item no: 2317708
FMJ
[ﬂ

Bullet type:

Bullet Weight: 109 /154 gr
Barrell Length: 150 mm
Caliber: 9 mm Luger
Unit size: 50

Lead: Standard
Type of Weapon: Pistol

HIGHLIGHTS DESCRIPTION

* The large frontal area provides stabilisation Due to the proportionally large frontal area of the Full Me-
of the bullet tal Jacket Flat-Nose, a shoulder stabilisation is being a-

e High mass bullet due to flat head construc- chieved, which has a positive effect on the precision fea-

tures. Furthermore, with the same cartridge length a bullet
with a higher mass can be used.

tion

® Suitable for dynamic IPSC disciplines
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BALLISTIC DATA
Metric

Velocity

VO [m/s] 283
V10 [m/s] 278
V25 [m/s] 270
V50 [m/s] 259

Energy

EO [J]

E10 [J]
E25 [J]
E50 [J]

400
386
366
336
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